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www.gts-scooters.com GTS Benelux

EFI Modellen

Prijslijst 01-01-2024

Verkoopprijs incl. BTW* Kleuren

SIROCCO

TOSCANA
Pure 

TOSCANA
Dynamic

TOSCANA
Exclusive

BRAVO

€1.749,00 Matt Carbon Black, Firenze Red,
Matt Corris Grey

Wit, Zwart

Mat Zwart, Grijs, Blauw

Zwart, Grijs

Wijn Rood, Blauw, Zwart

Baltic Blue, Matt Corris Grey,
Mint, Matt Carbon Black

Lava Grey, Concrete Grey,
Matt Carbon Black

Matt Carbon Black,  Nardo Grey,
Matt Bounty Brown

Matt Carbon Black, Borasco
Grey, Capri Yellow

Matt Dark Olive Green, Matt
Carbon Black, Borasco Grey

Matt Midnight Blue, Matt Dark
Olive Green

Natural Sand, Borasco Grey, 
Azzurro, Matt Corris Grey, Matt
Carbon Black

Matt Carbon Black, Lava Grey,
Matt Corris Grey, Borasco Grey,
Black Pearl, Retro Green, Retro
Blue, Matt Metal Blue

Matt Carbon Black, Matt Corris
Grey, Borasco Grey, Matt Dark
Olive Green

Matt Corris Grey, San Marino
Blue, Byron Blue, Matt Carbon
Black

€1.799,00

€1.999,00

€2.149,00

€1.899,00

€2.099,00LEVANTI

€1.899,00PALERMO

€1.899,00ENZO NAKED

Electro Modellen

E-BRAVO 

E-LEVANTI

E-MOVE

E-ASY

20 Ah

55 Ah

26 Ah

18,2 Ah

26 Ah

20 Ah

30 Ah

30 Ah

Verkoopprijs incl. BTW* Kleuren

€2.399,00

€3.399,00

€2.699,00

€1.299,00

€1.499,00

€2.099,00

€2.499,00

€2.599,00

E-ASY

HL 3.0

HL 4.0

HL 6.0


